
Stand: 22.11.2021 / 07:59:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [382147002] 20.11.2021 - 20.11.2021

1 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1/2)

Richters Rendezvous146Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 7.90

Benicio B11Hannah Herbst (RURV Vechtetal e.V)2. P 7.70

Nobis 6129Insa Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)3. P 7.50

PAV Nautic134Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.40

Simba 153201Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)5. P 7.30

Rhythem Star D144Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RuFV Papenburg)6. P 7.20

Amber 1442Angelina Diers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. P 7.00

Buschmann B18Mia Blumenhagen (RUFV Boerger)8. 6.80

Valeria PL173Irma Litmeyer (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 6.70

Lemon182Vanessa Stindt (RFV Esterwegen)9. 6.70

Fleur187Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.60

Asam 4204Mia Hensen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. 6.50

Best Dancer 513Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 6.40

Prinzessin Pia137Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 6.20

Daisy 96940Nele Klindt (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)15. 6.00

Gindoctro79Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.00

Mia185Lina Schuster (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)15. 6.00

Bjirmens Ewina188Anna Richter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.00

Don Aquis Diamont55Nadine Mösker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)19. 0.00

Bellini192Merle Bernzen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 0.00

Milano200Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)19. 0.00

2 Dressur-WB (E 2)

Rhythem Star D144Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RuFV Papenburg)1. P 8.00

PAV Nautic134Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.50

Benicio B11Hannah Herbst (RURV Vechtetal e.V)3. P 7.40

Simba 153201Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)4. P 7.00

Richters Rendezvous146Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)5. P 6.90

Giselle S82Karina Kondratjew (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 6.80

Lemon182Vanessa Stindt (RFV Esterwegen)7. 6.70

Nobis 6129Insa Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)8. 6.60

Prinzessin Pia137Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. 6.50

Don Aquis Diamont55Nadine Mösker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. 6.40

Bellini192Merle Bernzen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.40

Best Dancer 513Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 6.30

Gindoctro79Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.10

Bjirmens Ewina188Anna Richter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 6.10

Asam 4204Mia Hensen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 6.10

Daisy 96940Nele Klindt (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)16. 0.00

La Toya 62103Isabel Thole (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 0.00

Milano200Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)16. 0.00

3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Malibu N181Emma Kruse (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 7.20

Bingo 17215Sophie Schwänen (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 7.00

Madita191Sophie Jönen (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 7.00

4 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Amber 1442Angelina Diers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 7.70

Valeria PL173Irma Litmeyer (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 7.40

Fleur187Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.30

Little White Sock189Tonia Thünemann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)4. P 7.20

Buschmann B18Mia Blumenhagen (RUFV Boerger)5. P 7.10

Jule193Karla Blumenhagen (RUFV Boerger)5. P 7.10

Malibu N181Nele Dunker (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)7. P 7.00

Mia185Lina Schuster (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)8. P 6.70

Julia198Miana Janzen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 6.70

Shakira205Fiona Lohmann (RuFV Papenburg)8. P 6.70
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Stand: 22.11.2021 / 07:59:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [382147002] 20.11.2021 - 20.11.2021

5/1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Ravallo 28140Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Dancing Dorie43Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)2. P 7.60

Wellness U177Lea Schirdewahn (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)3. P 7.40

Falstaff 5568Hannah Korten (RUFV Boerger)4. P 7.30

Don Boo56Celina Hülsing (RFZV Beesten e.V.)5. P 7.20

Kinsky 6100Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.20

Mohair 10122Sonja Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)7. 7.00

Nashville Nugget HW123Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.00

Valentino la Vida172Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)7. 7.00

Diabolo 56549Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)10. 6.90

Arimara3Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 6.80

Filli 574Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 6.80

Harmoney 487Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.70

Lu la Belle113Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.70

Die kleine Freundin52Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.60

Hollywood 6693Anne van den Heuvel (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)15. 6.60

Bahira 126Monika Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 6.50

MC Kinley 7118Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 6.50

Agrano1Simone Hopster (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)19. 6.40

Esther fan'e Aldedyk67Silke Hinken (RURV Vechtetal e.V)19. 6.40

Leonardo 884104Nadine Willms (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)21. 6.30

Bella Donna von der Warpen8Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)22. 6.00

Giselle 8781Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)22. 6.00

Ramba Zamba W.139Emma Wichmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.00

Tackmanns FS Nacho167Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)22. 6.00

Odessa 222130Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 5.80

Symphony 10165Zoe Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg)27. 0.00

5/2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Frida 8178Nele ter Haar (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 8.00

Esprit 40566Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.50

Bubble Gum 1617Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.40

Dan Black41Lisa Plock (RuFV Papenburg)4. P 7.30

Relais 2142Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)5. P 7.20

Don Franziskus57Marie-Sophie Hopster (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.10

Stakko's Stella160Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P 7.10

6/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Frida 8178Nele ter Haar (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 7.70

Falstaff 5568Hannah Korten (RUFV Boerger)2. P 7.50

Tackmanns FS Nacho167Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)3. P 7.30

Lu la Belle113Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.20

Wellness U177Lea Schirdewahn (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)5. P 7.10

Favorit von Velen71Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)6. 7.00

Die kleine Freundin52Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 6.90

Dan Black41Lisa Plock (RuFV Papenburg)8. 6.80

Harmoney 487Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.80

Gräfin Hannah von Apen84Manuela Fröhlich (RC Hude e.V.)10. 6.70

Sarastro 82153Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. 6.70

Charon 8628Mareike Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.60

Arimara3Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 6.50

Kinsky 6100Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.50

Diabolo 56549Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)15. 6.40

Bella Donna von der Warpen8Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)16. 6.30

MC Kinley 7118Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 6.20

Leonardo 884104Nadine Willms (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)18. 6.10

Symphony 10165Zoe Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg)19. 6.00

Final Destination 1175Manuela Fröhlich (RC Hude e.V.)20. 5.90
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Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [382147002] 20.11.2021 - 20.11.2021

6/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Nashville Nugget HW123Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Ruby Friday 3150Emma Tempel (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 7.40

Don Boo56Celina Hülsing (RFZV Beesten e.V.)3. P 7.30

Don Franziskus57Marie-Sophie Hopster (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.20

Bubble Gum 1617Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.10
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